SERVING THE FOOD INDUSTRY SINCE 1951
Item: 19077
 Model:  FW-CN-0016
Item: 11390
 Model: FW-TW-0012
FOOD WARMERS
DOUBLE & TRIPLE FOOD WARMERS
Authorized Dealer
19077
11390
Easy to clean and maintain. Exterior body is constructed of high quality material for lasting
beauty and durability. Temperature range is 30°- 90°C.
OMCAN INC.
Telephone: 1-800-465-0234
Fax: (905) 607-0234
Email: sales@omcan.com
Website: www.omcan.com
OMCAN INC. Follow us to keep up to date with the
latest news and offers
2015.E.O.E
FOOD WARMERS
DOUBLE & TRIPLE FOOD WARMERS
THREE CHAMBER FOOD WARMER
ITEM NUMBER 11390
MODEL FW-TW-0012
DESCRIPTION Triple Well Warmer
CAPACITY 3.8 Liters/ 4 QT per Container
POWER 1.2 kW
ELECTRICAL 120V/60Hz/1
WEIGHT 24 lbs./ 11 kgs
PACKAGING WEIGHT 26 lbs./ 11.8 kgs
DIMENSIONS
21.65” x 13.75” x 12”/
550 x 349.3 x 305 mm
PACKAGING
DIMENSIONS
26” x 17” x 16”/
660.4 x 432 x 406.4 mm
TWO CHAMBER FOOD WARMER
ITEM NUMBER 19077
MODEL FW-CN-0016
DESCRIPTION Double Well Warmer
CAPACITY 8 Liters/ 8.45 QT per Container
POWER 1.2 kW
ELECTRICAL 120V/60Hz/1
WEIGHT 24 lbs./ 11 kgs
PACKAGING WEIGHT 26 lbs./ 11.8 kgs
DIMENSIONS
24.25” x 14.5” x 12”/
616 x 368 x 304.8 mm
PACKAGING
DIMENSIONS
25” x 16” x 22”/
635 x 406.4 x 559 mm